






Palisades Charter High School 

Credit Card Reconciliation Form 

For the Period of: 04/01/18 - 04/30/18

Date Vendor Description of Expense Cardholder Requested By Amount 

Board 

Approval 

Required? Resource 

Budget 

Category 

4/2/2018 HILTON HOTEL SAN DIEGO - 619-5643333, CA CCSA Conference - Hotel PAM MAGEE A. Ilyas 0.01                  00000.0 5220

4/2/2018 HILTON HOTEL SAN DIEGO - 619-5643333, CA CCSA Conference - Hotel PAM MAGEE G. Wood 0.01                  00000.0 5220

4/2/2018 HILTON HOTEL SAN DIEGO - 619-5643333, CA CCSA Conference - Hotel PAM MAGEE P. Magee 0.01                  62640.0 5220

4/2/2018 HILTON HOTEL SAN DIEGO - 619-5643333, CA CCSA Conference - Hotel PAM MAGEE M. Bush 0.01                  62640.0 5220

4/2/2018 HILTON HOTEL SAN DIEGO - 619-5643333, CA CCSA Conference - Hotel PAM MAGEE C. Lee 0.01                  62640.0 5220

4/2/2018 HILTON HOTEL SAN DIEGO - 619-5643333, CA CCSA Conference - Hotel PAM MAGEE M. Cervantes 0.01                  62640.0 5220

4/2/2018 HILTON HOTEL SAN DIEGO - 619-5643333, CA CCSA Conference - Hotel PAM MAGEE R. Montz 303.23              00000.0 5220

4/2/2018 HILTON HOTEL SAN DIEGO - 619-5643333, CA CCSA Conference - Hotel PAM MAGEE M. Rawson 606.45              00000.0 5220

4/2/2018 HILTON HOTEL SAN DIEGO - 619-5643333, CA CCSA Conference - Hotel PAM MAGEE A. Nguyen 606.46              00000.0 5220

4/2/2018 HILTON HOTEL SAN DIEGO - 619-5643333, CA CCSA Conference - Hotel PAM MAGEE M. Bush 909.69              62640.0 5220

4/3/2018 WEB*NETWORKSOLUTIONS - 888-6429675, FL Website domain PAM MAGEE PAM MAGEE 39.99                00000.0 5310

4/3/2018 MAILCHIMP *MONTHLY - MAILCHIMP.COM, GA e-mail blasts PAM MAGEE P. MAGEE 150.00              00000.0 5310

4/5/2018 RALPHS #0705 - PACIFIC PALIS, CA admin meeting materials PAM MAGEE P. MAGEE 24.07                00000.0 4390

4/5/2018 PAYPAL *REALTIMEMUS - 402-935-7733, NY footloose keyboard PAM MAGEE E. Stoyanovich 375.00              ASB musical

4/6/2018 DOMINO'S 8546 - 310-473-6575, CA Focus Group Traning - J. Nogera PAM MAGEE G. STEWART 139.81              20150.0 4390

4/6/2018 DOMINO'S 8546 - 310-473-6575, CA Focus Group Traning - J. Nogera PAM MAGEE G. STEWART 140.33              20150.0 4390

4/6/2018 NOAH'S-ONLINE CATERING - 180-022-4356, CO Focus Group Traning - J. Nogera PAM MAGEE G. STEWART 158.74              20150.0 4390

4/9/2018 NOAH'S-ONLINE CATERING - 180-022-4356, CO Focus Group Traning - J. Nogera PAM MAGEE G. STEWART 158.74              20150.0 4390

4/9/2018 TRUSTED TRANSLATIONS - DANVILLE, VA Translation - Handbook to Spanish PAM MAGEE P. MAGEE 1,085.01          00000.0 5810

4/10/2018 DOMINO'S 8546 - 310-473-6575, CA Student Equity Team Interviews PAM MAGEE P. MAGEE 308.74              20150.0 4390

4/10/2018 NOAH'S-ONLINE CATERING - 180-022-4356, CO Focus Group Traning - J. Nogera PAM MAGEE G. STEWART 158.74              20150.0 4390

4/10/2018 SPECIAL EFFECTS UNLIMITE - 323-466-3361, CA Footloose PAM MAGEE C. SMITH 425.29              ASB DRAMA 

4/11/2018 FREDPRYOR CAREERTRACK - 800-5563012, KS PD - C. Herman PAM MAGEE C. HERMAN 199.00              00000.0 5220

4/12/2018 DOMINO'S 8546 - 310-473-6575, CA TVN Mens Group PAM MAGEE G. STEWART 180.19              20150.0 4390

4/12/2018 WWW.VISTAPRINT.COM - 866-8593406, MA Business Cards - Dr. Lee PAM MAGEE C. LEE 47.07                00000.0 4390

4/16/2018 SOUTHWES 5261411346794 - 800-435-9792, TX Tideline PAM MAGEE D. CARINI (70.96)               ASB TIDELINE

4/16/2018 SOUTHWES 5261413509150 - 800-435-9792, TX Tideline PAM MAGEE D. CARINI (82.60)               ASB TIDELINE

4/16/2018 SOUTHWES 5261411342607 - 800-435-9792, TX Tideline PAM MAGEE D. CARINI (97.97)               ASB TIDELINE

4/16/2018 SOUTHWES 5261411342606 - 800-435-9792, TX Tideline PAM MAGEE D. CARINI (97.97)               ASB TIDELINE

4/16/2018 REBRANDLY - DUBLIN 2 Shortening URLs PAM MAGEE J. ROEPEL 190.00              00000.0 4390

4/17/2018 AmazonPrime Membership - amzn.com/prme, WA Prime Shipping PAM MAGEE P. MAGEE 14.22                00000.0 5920

4/18/2018 VONS #2002 - SANTA MONICA, CA admin meeting materials PAM MAGEE P. MAGEE 24.48                00000.0 4390

4/19/2018 VESTA *T-MOBILE - 888-278-3397, OR J-110 Phone PAM MAGEE M. BUSH 115.30              65000.0 5890

4/20/2018 RALPHS #0705 - PACIFIC PALIS, CA admin meeting materials PAM MAGEE P. MAGEE 15.16                00000.0 4390

4/23/2018 TRUSTED TRANSLATIONS - DANVILLE, VA Translation - Handbook to Spanish PAM MAGEE P. MAGEE 1,085.00          00000.0 5810

4/24/2018 COURYARD BY MARRIOTT - NEW YORK, NY Moot Court - Hotel PAM MAGEE L. SPIVAK 936.51              ASB MOOT COURT

4/24/2018 COURYARD BY MARRIOTT - NEW YORK, NY Moot Court - Hotel PAM MAGEE L. SPIVAK 1,248.68          ASB MOOT COURT

4/24/2018 COURYARD BY MARRIOTT - NEW YORK, NY Moot Court - Hotel PAM MAGEE L. SPIVAK 1,248.68          ASB MOOT COURT

4/27/2018 DOMINO'S 8546 - 310-473-6575, CA Fuerza - at risk men's group PAM MAGEE J. JIEMENEZ 142.35              20150.0 4390

4/30/2018 8546 Dominos Pizza - PACIFIC PALIS, CA LTSP PAM MAGEE P. MAGEE 112.97              20150.0 4390

4/30/2018 DOMINO'S 8546 - 310-473-6575, CA LTSP PAM MAGEE P. MAGEE 213.56              20150.0 4390

4/30/2018 COURYARD BY MARRIOTT - NEW YORK, NY Moot Court - Hotel PAM MAGEE L. SPIVAK (936.51)            ASB MOOT COURT

4/30/2018 NOAH'S-ONLINE CATERING - 180-022-4356, CO Staff Appreciation lunch PAM MAGEE P. MAGEE 1,012.33          00000.0 4390

4/30/2018 COURYARD BY MARRIOTT - NEW YORK, NY Moot Court - Hotel PAM MAGEE L. SPIVAK 1,248.68          ASB MOOT COURT

Grand Total 12,338.52        

PLEASE COMPLETE **For finance use only**


